Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Burch - (1111823) - Matlock & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.36
1:08.54
1:08.81
1:09.47
1:10.37
1:11.69
1:12.16
1:13.16
1:18.16
1:19.70
1:19.87
1:22.95
1:42.10

1:58.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.16
1:13.16
1:08.81
1:09.47
1:10.37
1:08.54
1:08.36
1:11.69

1:18.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
338
334
325
313
296
290
278
228
215
214
191
102
66

WA Pts

290
278
334
325
313
338
341
296
228

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

13/03/22
09/07/22
12/03/23
14/01/23
25/09/22
15/01/22
14/01/24
15/10/23
14/03/20
15/02/20
07/12119
17/10/19
29/09/18
1911117

Date

14/01/24
15/10/23
12/03/23
14/01/23
25/09/22
09/07/22
13/03/22
15/01/22
14/03/20

Meet

8th Matlock and District Open Meet

Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Derwent District Seres Gala 2023

Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet

Derwent District Swim Series Gala

Derwent Swim Series Gala 2024

Matlock And District SC Autumn Open Meet 2023
37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet
Matlock & District Club Championships 2019

6th MAD Open Meet

Matlock & District Club Championships

Meet

Derwent Swim Series Gala 2024

Matlock And District SC Autumn Open Meet 2023
Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Derwent District Seres Gala 2023

Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet

Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
8th Matlock and District Open Meet

Derwent District Swim Series Gala

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet

Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Worksop
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton

Matlock

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Matlock WP

Matlock

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Club Swam Under

Matlock

Matlock

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock WP
Matlock

Matlock

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:19.70 215 H 15/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Matlock 2
1:19.87 214 H 07/12/19 Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet Worksop Matlock 3
1:22.95 191 H 17/10/19 Matlock & District Club Championships 2019 Matlock Matlock 4
1:42.10 102 H 29/09/18 6th MAD Open Meet Matlock Matlock 3
1:58.11 66 H 191117 Matlock & District Club Championships Matlock Matlock 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



