## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Burch - (1111823) - Matlock & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.36	341	Н	13/03/22	8th Matlock and District Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock WP	3
1:08.54	338	Н	09/07/22	Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Matlock	3
1:08.81	334	Н	12/03/23	Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Matlock		3
1:09.47	325	Н	14/01/23	Derwent District Seres Gala 2023	Alfreton	Matlock	4
1:10.37	313	Н	25/09/22	Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
1:11.69	296	Н	15/01/22	Derwent District Swim Series Gala	Alfreton	Matlock	4
1:12.16	290	Н	14/01/24	Derwent Swim Series Gala 2024	Alfreton	Matlock	4
1:13.16	278	Н	15/10/23	Matlock And District SC Autumn Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Matlock	3
1:18.16	228	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
1:19.70	215	Н	15/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Matlock	2
1:19.87	214	Н	07/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Matlock	3
1:22.95	191	Н	17/10/19	Matlock & District Club Championships 2019	Matlock	Matlock	4
1:42.10	102	Н	29/09/18	6th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
1:58.11	66	Н	19/11/17	Matlock & District Club Championships	Matlock	Matlock	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.16	290	Н	14/01/24	Derwent Swim Series Gala 2024	Alfreton	Matlock	4
1:13.16	278	Н	15/10/23	Matlock And District SC Autumn Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Matlock	3
1:08.81	334	Н	12/03/23	Matlock & District SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Matlock		3
1:09.47	325	Н	14/01/23	Derwent District Seres Gala 2023	Alfreton	Matlock	4
1:10.37	313	Н	25/09/22	Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
1:08.54	338	Н	09/07/22	Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Matlock	3
1:08.36	341	Н	13/03/22	8th Matlock and District Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock WP	3
1:11.69	296	Н	15/01/22	Derwent District Swim Series Gala	Alfreton	Matlock	4
1:18.16 pyright 2024	228 4	Н	14/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
215	Н	15/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Matlock	2
214	Н	07/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Matlock	3
191	Н	17/10/19	Matlock & District Club Championships 2019	Matlock	Matlock	4
102	Н	29/09/18	6th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Matlock	3
66	Н	19/11/17	Matlock & District Club Championships	Matlock	Matlock	4
	214 191 102	214 H 191 H 102 H	214 H 07/12/19   191 H 17/10/19   102 H 29/09/18	214H07/12/19Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet191H17/10/19Matlock & District Club Championships 2019102H29/09/186th MAD Open Meet	214H07/12/19Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open MeetWorksop191H17/10/19Matlock & District Club Championships 2019Matlock102H29/09/186th MAD Open MeetMatlock	214H07/12/19Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open MeetWorksopMatlock191H17/10/19Matlock & District Club Championships 2019MatlockMatlock102H29/09/186th MAD Open MeetMatlockMatlock